
100 METER
JUNIOR BOY AGE 10-14 BIB TIME

None

JUNIOR GIRL AGE 10-14 BIB TIME

Kaori Tate 1428 13.5

SCHOLASTIC BOY AGE 15-17 BIB TIME

Antonio Orciari 1413 11

Sam Darkwa 1384 11.3

Noah Skodis 1424 11.6

SCHOLASTIC GIRL AGE 15-17 BIB TIME

None

MENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB TIME

Andre Luciano 1407 11.1

Henry Morales 1469 11.4

Jason Sliwoski 1425 11.7

WOMENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB TIME

None

HIGH HURDLES
SCHOLASTIC BOY AGE 15-17 BIB TIME

Chris Caron 1435 16.5

Clinton Garrahan 1489 16.8

Russell Bromann 1378 17.1

Richard Darkwa 1383 17.4

SCHOLASTIC GIRL AGE 15-17 BIB TIME

Christina Speliakos 1426 16.8

Kaori Tate 1428 20.9

MENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB TIME

Hunter Borwick 1373 17.2

WOMENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB TIME

Carina Thompson 1429 17.1

Alleye Momodu 1410 18.6

Jenny Ly 1408 19.6

Katherine Paltz 1414 21.6



200 METER

JUNIOR BOY AGE 10-14 BIB TIME

Matthew Black 1370 22.4

JUNIOR GIRL AGE 10-14 BIB TIME

Athena Comeau 1436 19.17

SCHOLASTIC BOY AGE 15-17 BIB TIME

John Gove 1493 24

Richard Darkwa 1383 24.6

Antonio Orciari 1413 24.9

Noah Skodis 1424 25.2

Clinton Garrahan 1489 25.5

SCHOLASTIC GIRL AGE 15-17 BIB TIME

None

MENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB TIME

Andre Luciano 1407 23.1

WOMENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB TIME

Maya Rhinehart 1419 20.8

400 METER

JUNIOR BOY AGE 10-14 BIB TIME

Matthew Black 1370 64.2

JUNIOR GIRL AGE 10-14 BIB TIME

None

SCHOLASTIC BOY AGE 15-17 BIB TIME

John Gove 1493 51.8

Corey Moss 1412 52.1

Chris Caron 1435 55.8

Noah Johnson 1399 59.1

SCHOLASTIC GIRL AGE 15-17 BIB TIME

Allison Kinney 1403 61.5

Hannah Black 1469 65.8

MENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB TIME

Ernixh Harris 1398 52.3

Mohamed Qasim 1478 66.4

WOMENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB TIME

None



800 METER

JUNIOR BOY AGE 10-14 BIB TIME

Sean Kay 1401 2.25.8

Josh Chase 1445 2.36.9

Connor Gaudette 1490 2.39.7

Hunter Graves 1494 3.07.5

JUNIOR GIRL AGE 10-14 BIB TIME

None

SCHOLASTIC BOY AGE 15-17 BIB TIME

Benjamin Gordon Sniffen 1442 2.07.2

Christopher McCauliff 1443 2.08.2

Justice Graves 1495 2.16.7

Cole Bolduc 1372 2.20.6

SCHOLASTIC GIRL AGE 15-17 BIB TIME

Alexandra Kay 1400 02:48.7

MENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB TIME

Matthew Davis 1385 2.07.8

Derek Burrowes 1379 2.11.8

Chris Hill 1465 2.30.5

Jared DeMaio 1437 2.41.0

WOMENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB TIME

None

MILE

JUNIOR BOY AGE 10-14 BIB TIME

Sean Kay 1401 5.10.7

Connor Gaudette 1490 5.34.3

Josh Chase 1445 5.38.8

Hunter Graves 1494 6.46.2

JUNIOR GIRL AGE 10-14 BIB TIME

Gabrielle Arcand 1365 5.55.8

SCHOLASTIC BOY AGE 15-17 BIB TIME

Justice Graves 1495 4.54.5

Cole Bolduc 1372 5.06.3

Dyland Richards 1420 5.25.6

SCHOLASTIC GIRL AGE 15-17 BIB TIME

Alexandra Kay 1400 6.16.1

MENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB TIME

Derek Burrowes 1379 4.47.8

Christopher Tringali 1461 5.01.6

Jared DeMaio 1437 5.15.6

Chris Hill 1465 5.30.2

Johnathan Miganowicz 1462 5.33.0

Don Vo 1431 6.57.4

WOMENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB TIME

None



3000 METER

SCHOLASTIC BOY AGE 15-17 BIB TIME

Anders Narita 1441 10:11

SCHOLASTIC GIRL AGE 15-17 BIB TIME

None

WOMENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB TIME

None

5000 METER

MENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB TIME

Chris Tringali 1461 17.44.1

Logan Gaudette 1491 18.12.3

Gunnar Hasselquist 1438 19.07.9

Don Vo 1431 23.53.8

STEEPLE CHASE

MENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB TIME

Anthony Giacomoni 1492 18.20.7

Johnathan Miganowicz 1462 18.39.7

Hannah Black 1369 25.33.7

LONG JUMP

JUNIOR BOY AGE 10-14 BIB TIME

Andrew Gustavson 1463 11' 3

JUNIOR GIRL AGE 10-14 BIB TIME

Sarah Brogioli 1377 12' 7 1/2 

SCHOLASTIC BOY AGE 15-17 BIB TIME

Clinton Garrahan 1489 19' 5

Antonio Orciari 1413 17' 9

Samuel Darkwa 1384 17' 1/2

Noah Skodis 1424 16' 1

SCHOLASTIC GIRL AGE 15-17 BIB TIME

Christina Speliakos 1426 15' 2 1/2

MENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB TIME

Jason Sliwoski 1425 20' 3

Henry Morales 1469 19' 4

WOMENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB TIME

Lauren Sullivan 1427 15' 2

Danielle Devine 1387 13' 1 1/2

Katherine Greene 1496 10' 9



TRIPLE JUMP

JUNIOR BOY AGE 10-14 BIB TIME

Andrew Gustavson 1463 29' 10

JUNIOR GIRL AGE 10-14 BIB TIME

Sarah Brogioli 1377 27' 2

SCHOLASTIC BOY AGE 15-17 BIB TIME

Kayden Kelley 1439 42' 4 1/2

Samuel Darkwa 1384 40' 8

Samuel Quaye 1466 38' 5

Chris Caron 1435 38' 1

Noah Johnson 1399 35' 8

SCHOLASTIC GIRL AGE 15-17 BIB TIME

Christina Speliakos 1426 34' 8

MENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB TIME

Mohamed Qasim 1470 38' 6

WOMENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB TIME

Lauren Sullivan 1427 34' 1

Danielle Devine 1387 33' 2

Carina Thompson 1429 30' 9

HIGH JUMP

SCHOLASTIC BOY AGE 15-17 BIB TIME

Robbie Brand 1374 5' 6

Kayden Kelley 1439 5' 4

Gunnar Hasselquist 1438 5' 4

Sammy Quaye 1466 5' 2

SCHOLASTIC GIRL AGE 15-17 BIB TIME

None

MENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB TIME

Andre Luciano 1407 6'

Ernixh Harris 1398 5' 10

WOMENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB TIME
Danielle Devine 1387 4' 8



SHOT PUT
SCHOLASTIC BOY AGE 15-17 BIB TIME
Patrick Brogioli 1376 42' 6 3/4

Rustian Aponte 1366 39' 8

Hunter Parks 1415 35'

SCHOLASTIC GIRL AGE 15-17 BIB TIME
Martha Kebeh 1402 29'

Nicole Pietro 1417 19' 1/2

MENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB TIME
John Pietro 1416 44' 6 1/2

Christopher Wagner 1432 39' 1 1/4

Elan Jackson 1468 38' 4

Alexander DeMello 1386 33' 2 1/2

WOMENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB TIME
Rachel Quaye 1467 38' 9 1/2

Alyssa Guyon 1497 38' 8 1/4

Aleye Momodu 1410 30' 1 1/2

Katherine Greene 1496 27' 1/2

DISCUS
SCHOLASTIC BOY AGE 15-17 BIB TIME
Devin Donahue 1488 130' 10

Patrick Brogioli 1376 105' 8

Rustian Aponte 1366 100' 3

SCHOLASTIC GIRL AGE 15-17 BIB TIME
Martha Kebeh 1402 78' 7

Nicole Pietro 1417 62' 9

MENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB TIME
Justin Siekierski 1423 141' 1

Greg Betsold 1368 126' 10

John Pietro 1416 126' 7

Eric Brigioli 1375 121' 7

Jason Sliwoski 1425 120' 4

Christopher Wagner 1432 118' 2

WOMENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB TIME
Emily Senatore 1422 134' 4

Alyssa Guyon 1497 120' 6

Aleye Momodu 1410 86' 2

Carina Thompson 1429 85' 7

JAVELIN
JUNIOR BOY AGE 10-14 BIB TIME
Joshua Chase 1445 98' 6

Hunter Graves 1494 59'

JUNIOR GIRL AGE 10-14 BIB TIME

None

SCHOLASTIC BOY AGE 15-17 BIB TIME
Flynn Mitchell 1409 144'

Cole Bolduc 1372 91'

SCHOLASTIC GIRL AGE 15-17 BIB TIME
Kyra Alves 1434 84' 8

Alexandra Kay 1400 70' 9

Matha Kebeh 1402 70' 8

MENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB TIME
Justin Siekierski 1423 184'

Keaton Tagseth 1444 159' 2

Zac Chupka 1446 139' 6

Derek Burrowes 1379 102' 4

WOMENS OPEN AGE 18-39 BIB TIME
Rachel Quaye 1467 105' 2

Emily Senatore 1422 103' 6


